## THE BROOKWOODS GOLF CLUB 2018 ANNUAL MEMBERSHIP FEE AND CART PLAN FEE SCHEDULE

Thank you for your interest in The Brookwoods Golf Club. As we have done previously, Memberships will be offered for the twelve month period beginning February 1, 2018 and ending on January 31, 2019 according to the fee schedule shown below. Members are entitled to play golf without the payment of Greens Fees. Membership does not include play during outings other than tournaments organized by the Brookwoods Golf Association. We are again offering the choice of paying for your Membership in one payment upfront or as 12 monthly payments per the schedule below. Anyone choosing the monthly option must provide and maintain on file a valid credit card including expiration date. This credit card will be charged the appropriate amount on the first of every month beginning February 1, 2018 and ending on January 1, 2019. If any Member chooses to ride a cart, he/she must pay the applicable Cart Fee. For the duration of the 2018 Membership Year, the Nine Hole Cart Fee will be \$7.00 and the Eighteen Hole Cart Fee will be \$14.00. We are also offering a Cart Plan. The payment of \$1000 upfront or agreeing to pay \$100 per month by leaving a valid credit card on file entitles the Member to ride a cart during play without any additional fee.

Individual Membership Senior Membership (62 and over) Junior Membership (15 and under) Couples Membership Cart Plan	Daily MonSun. Upfront \$1450 \$1300 \$500 \$2175	Daily MonSun. Monthly \$135 \$120 NA \$195	Weekday MonFri. Upfront \$1050 \$900 NA \$1575	Weekday MonFri. Monthly \$100 \$85 NA \$145
NAME(S)				
ADDRESS	(M)			
CITY/ST/ZIP				
TELEPHONE				
E-MAIL				
TYPE OF MEMBERSHIP		Individual (Daily) Individual (Weekdays Only) Senior (Daily) Senior (Weekdays Only) Junior (Daily) Couples (Daily) Couples (Weekdays Only)		
CART PLAN				

## PAYMENT OPTION

	UPFRONT	Membership Cart Plan TOTAL ENCLOSED	
	MONTHLY	Membership Cart Plan TOTAL TO BE CHARGED MONTHLY TO THE FOLLOWING CREDIT CARD	per monthper monthper month
CREDIT CARD INFORMAT	ION		
	TYPE ACCOUNT NUMBER EXPIRATION DATE NAME ON CARD		
	SIGNATURE		

By signing above, you give The Brookwoods Golf Club express permission to charge your credit card the monthly amount agreed to above for the payment of your Membership and/or Cart Plan for the period beginning February 1, 2018 and ending on January 31, 2019, a total of 12 monthly payments. You also agree to maintain a valid credit card on file.